LINAK.COM/DESKLINE
DESK FRAME 2 (DF2)
Data Sheet
 DESK FRAME 2 (DF2) | 2
The Desk Frame 2 (DF2) is a full-frame solution from LINAK. Simple and intuitive to assemble, the DF2 is one
of the fastest ways to create a 2-legged sit-stand desk.
The frame is built around a telescopic beam making it possible to create various desk sizes with the same

Disassembly tool
A tool for disassembling the DF2 columns from the beam.
Order separately using ordering code: SA1023W1241.
 DESK FRAME 2 (DF2) | 7
Cantilever set
(Cantilevers, desk panel and cable)
DF2C
DESK TYPE T C = C desk
T = T desk
OPTION 0 0 = Standard
OPTION 0 0 = Standard
PACKAGING 1 1 = Set-packed
MOUNTING KIT 00 00 = None
02 =
COLOUR B A = All metal parts grey (RAL 9006)
B = All metal parts black (RAL 9005)
D = All metal parts white (RAL 9016)
OPTION 0 0 = Standard
MAINS CABLE 00 00 = None
AA = EU 0015869, 2.0 m  *
AB = UK 0015588, 3.2 m
AC = US 0015942, 3.2 m
AD = CH 0015833, 3.2 m
AE = EU 0015562, 3.2m
AF = CH 0015618, 2.0 m  *
AG = US 0015862, 3.2 m  *
AI = KOR 0015864, 3.2 m
AJ = JP 0015841, 3.2 m
OPTION 0 0 = Standard
OPTION 0 0 = Standard
DESK PANEL 00 00 = None
AK = DPF1K (with mounting bracket 914759)
AQ = DPF1C cm (with mounting bracket 914759)
AR = DPF1C inch (with mounting bracket 914759)
OPTION 0 0 = Standard
OPTION 0 0 = Standard
Selected combination code:
DF2CT00100B000000000
20 x ø4.5 x 20 mm panhead chipboard screws for beam
2 x ø4.0 x 20 mm  for DP1FC and DP1FK
3 x 6.6 mm cable clamps
* PVC-FreeTM
 DESK FRAME 2 (DF2) | 8
For ordering of DESKLIFT™ feet, please also refer to the DESKLIFT™ Feet data sheet.
COLUMN TYPE 00 = Click-on Feet
06 = DL6
19 = DL19
COLUMN INTERFACE 1 = Top (On top / Click-on)
2 = Recessed
DESK DESIGN 1 = T-type
2 = C-type  *
MOUNTING KIT 0 = None (for Click-on feet the adjustment screws are pre-mounted)
1 = 8 x M6 cylinder head screws + 4 x adjustable glides
COLOUR A = Grey (RAL 9006)
B = Black (RAL 9005)
D = White (RAL 9016)
LENGTH 560 = 560 mm (≈ 22")
710 = 710 mm (≈ 28")
OPTION 0 = Standard
PACKING 0 = Set-packed
OPTION 0 = Standard
Selected combination code:
DLF06110B710000